
Hyderabad - Bidar One Way Karthika Ekadashi Special (UnReserved)/07516X - Exp - SCR 
HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally to BIDR/Bidar 

3h 55m - 164 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HYB Hyderabad Deccan
Nampally

16:35 0 1 0 23 506 SCR

2 BMT Begumpet 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 6 39 540 SCR
3 LPI Lingampalli 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 24 77 559 SCR
4 SKP Shankarpalli 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 45 55 576 SCR
5 VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 73 57 626 SCR
6 KOHR Kohir Deccan 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 119 92 629 SCR
7 ZB Zahirabad 19:10 19:11 1m 0 1 133 24 SCR
8 BIDR Bidar 20:30 0 1 164 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (02:41)

Aug 27 2024 (02:41)

1

1


